
 

         Fall 2009 Recreational League 

League Commissioners 

 
10 Girls A&B Gina Fletcher 

PO Box  671 

Stilwell, OK  74960 

Gina-Fletcher@cherokee.org  

U10 Girls League C&D&E Kellye Rector 

8913 N. 138th E. Ave  Owasso, 

Ok  74055  

jakrector@cox.net 

U10 Boys League A&B Teresa Stepp 

31080 E 720 RD 

WAGONER, OK 74467 

Ru4Sports@valornet.com 

U10 Boys League C&D Kent Ashbrener 

1913 W. Pittsburg Ct. 

Broken Arrow, ok 74012 

U16soccercoach@aol.com 

 

U12 Girls A&B Jonny Ervin 

2095 S. Haynie Ct.  

Skiatook, OK  74070 
 

jervin2004@sbcglobal.net 

 

U12 Girls C&D Mike Naumann 

4925 S. 202nd E Ave. 

Broken Arrow, Ok 74014 

bascvp@hotmail.com 

U12 Boys A&B Mark Usrey 

29401 E 70th St 

Broken Arrow, OK  74014 

Mark.usrey@appss.com  

U12 Boys C&D&E Atef Iskander 

5544 S 104th E Ave    

Tulsa  OK  74146 

 

biskander@aol.com 
 

U14 Girls A&B Keith Ash  

8004 South Dogwood Ave 

Broken Arrow, Ok 74011 

Sokrcoach1@aol.com 

U14 Girls C&D Kelli McColley 

1922 West Union   

Collinsville, OK  74021   

kelli0674@aol.com 

U14  Boys A&B Sheila Mitchell 

13118 E 80th St North 

Owasso, OK  74055 

 

dmitchfam@cox.net  
 

U14 Boys C & D Andrea Reutlinger 

9503 N. 137th East Ct 

Owasso, Ok 74055 

reutfamily@yahoo.com 
 

U16 Girls A&B &C 

 

 Brandi Churchill 

3173 E 143rd St S,  

Bixby, Ok 74008 

soonermom@cox.net 

U16 Boys A&B 

U19 Girls 

U19 Boys 

Leon Schneider 

14938 E 93 St N 
Owasso, OK  74055 

leon_schneider@cox.net  

 

ALL RECREATIONAL PLUS 

LEAGUES 

George Raleigh 

1117 E. Dover Place 

Broken Arrow, Ok 74012 

 

graleigh@gmail.com  

 

 


